Lafayette High School
Wind Symphony
KMEA Conference Preview Concert

Beeler Auditorium
Tuesday, January 26
7:00pm

Wind Symphony

4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
6:40
6:45
7:00
8:00
8:30

Percussion move equipment to auditorium
Dress into Uniform@ Lafayette
Warm —up on stage/ Rehearsal with Vince DiMartino
Snack
Seated/ Re-Tune
Doors open
Concert begins
Move equipment back to the band room
Change out of uniform
Remember- Black shoes & black socks
Concert will last approximately 1 hour



