## Lafayette High School Wind Symphony KMEA Conference Preview Concert

KMEA Conference Preview Concert Beeler Auditorium Tuesday, January 26 7:00pm

## **Wind Symphony**

vvina Symphony		
4:00		Percussion move equipment to auditorium
4:30		Dress into Uniform@ Lafayette
5:00		Warm –up on stage/ Rehearsal with Vince DiMartino
6:00		Snack
6:40		Seated/ Re-Tune
6:45		Doors open
7:00		Concert begins
8:00		Move equipment back to the band room
8:30		Change out of uniform
	•	Remember- Black shoes & black socks
	•	Concert will last approximately 1 hour